
Küche

Essen

Terrasse

Raum 2

Raum 1 Flur

Bad

24
3.

37
15

6.
81

15
5.

84

24 6.14 24

24
2.

00
15

2.
25

14
3.

07
15

2.
57

15
5.

65

24 3.45 15 2.54 24

E
rs

te
llt

 v
on

:
10

00
ha

nd
s 

A
G

 -
 J

oa
ch

im
st

ha
le

r 
S

tr
. 

12
 -

 1
07

19
 B

er
lin

 -
w

w
w

.g
ru

nd
ris

s.
co

m
-

T
el

.:
 (

03
0)

 6
09

 8
44

5 
23

Datum

Plan-Nr.

Ort/Straße

Planinhalt

Maßstab

Gebäude

Objekt-Nr.
Aufmaß - CAD-Service - Flächen

2

07.11.2024

-

1:100

Obergeschoss

16515 Oranienburg OT Lehnitz, Forstring 27

Einfamilienhaus

Küche
7.80 m²

Essen
7.19 m²

Terrasse
35.26 m²

Raum 2
23.49 m²

Raum 1
11.50 m² Flur

3.75 m²

Bad
2.91 m²


